

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18047/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/06/2005 in WP No.3579/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

KISHOR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 12/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps for service in respect of respondent no.4 in two
weeks time finally.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
Court Master

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
Court Master